Forum Agenda
• State of the Union- John Stroia
• Cannabis Forum with Morgan Fox from NCIA
• Updates with Nick and Rob
• Cash Management with Michael Falk
• Product Innovation with Todd Lefevers
• Closing Remarks and Giveaways
2021 Channel Partner Conference

Morgan Fox
10 Minute BREAK
How to Order Drive Up
How to Order Drive-up
• Top things to look for
during Site Survey
– Type of Drive-thru
– How many lanes
– Overhead / underground
• Hamilton’s Drive-up
methodology
1. Type of drive-thru
• Attached Canopy
• Remote Canopy
• Straight on
• Reverse
• MotorBank
2. How many Lanes
• Where is the ATM
lane?
• Is the first lane going
to be a deal drawer?
• Stacked?
3. Use Overhead or Underground
• Overhead whenever possible!!!
• Underground only when required!
Drive up Methodology
XLR -111
Type of Pneumatic Systems
Number of Audio Consoles
0 = No Deal Drawer Lane
1 = Deal Drawer Lane
Number of Customer Units
Drive Up Methodology Cont.
Things to Know:
– First two numbers = total number
of lanes
– May need larger matrix (2,4,8,12)
– Middle number also provides
additional tubing information
XLR-111 XLR-112
XLR-202 XLR-212
XLR-302 XLR-312
XLR-402 XLR-412
How to Order
Drive-Up 101 : Back
to the Basics
Oct 12, 2021 12:00 PM EDT
Registration link found on Dealer Portal
Did you know Hamilton has…
• XLR Riser Plate
• License Plate Camera
• Color or UVC Light Kits for XLR
• Door Bucks
• Access Control through ICT
• DVR / NVR through March
Networks & Verint
• We can co-brand marketing
materials
• PARTS PARTS PARTS
NEW Photography
New & Updated Brochures
NEW Point-To-Point
NEW Class M Vault Door
NEW LEADER Lock
COMING Brochures
NEW Weapons Safe
Updated Transaction Drawers
NEW Drive-Up
Camera Options
Co-branding
 98RH and 80UC
 Innovative Custom Solutions
 Channel Partner Portal
 Parts
 Concierge Team
What to look for…..Top 5
Obstructions/Wood Floors/Single Doors/Basements
What to look for…..Top 5
Heritage Buildings
Permit Requirement
City/Town Council
Approval
Clear Opening
Modification
Local Restrictions
What to look for…..Top 5
Renovations
Perfect timing
Funds are being spent on the branch
What to look for…..Top 5
Customer Budget Restrictions or Constraints
“I really am not interested in investing in new
Night Drops for my branch network”
Reminder
 The time of year when
Departments must use
their annual budget is
fast approaching
What to look for…..Top 5
Leverage Relationship with Service
Tech’s
 Tool for making Customer aware of
ongoing issues
 Service events
 Customer complaints
 Increased downtime
 Tech expertise – repair versus
replace
Night Depository Replacement Heads– “Best in the Class”
for replacement solutions
Replace existing night head without
replacing the safe, housing etc..
UL Listed
Stainless-steel all-weather constructions